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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI

971331U000
971332B005
971332B005AT
971331U00
F784MASAA
S971332BO0SAT

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH
MEAT & DORIA
ASHIKA
MAGNETI MARELLI
MEYLE

MEYLE
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
UFI

ZAFFO

VALEO

VALEO
CORTECO
CORTECO

GUD FILTERS
BLUE PRINT
BLUE PRINT
PURFLUX
SAKURA Automotive
FRAM
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
TECNOCAR
COMLINE
LAUTRETTE
MECAFILTER

09864B5010
09864B5010
0986AF5472
0986AF5472
0986AF5472
0986AF5472
17512
21HYH33
350203063990
37123190019
37123190019
4774AC
4774AC
5337900
610

715716
715716
80001774
80001774
AC145
ADG02559
ADG02559
AH490
CA28330
CF11786
Cu27007
Cu27007
Cu27007
Cu27007
E3988LI
E3988LI
E732
EKF329
ELR7316
ELR7316
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